3.5” SBC AMD Geode™ LX800 with CRT, LCD/LVDS/TTL, Dual LAN
and SATA
WAFER-LX-800
Quick Installation Guide
Version 1.2
June. 02, 2008
Package Contents
WAFER-LX-800 package includes the following items:

z Weight: GW: 670g, NW: 230g
2
Ordering Information:
WAFER-LX-800-R20: 3.5” SBC AMD Geode™ LX800 with CRT, LCD/ LVDS/
TTL, Dual LAN and SATA
WAFER-LX-CE060: Windows® CE6.0 Image & BSP S/W CD, Licensed Sticker
WAFER-LX-CE050: Windows® CE5.0 Image & BSP S/W CD, Licensed Sticker
WAFER-LX-XPE: Windows® XP Embedded Image
WAFER-LX-CLIENT-XPE: Windows® XP Embedded Image and Thin Client
Package
WAFER-LX-CLIENT-CENET050: Windows® CE 5.0 Image and Thin Client
Package
32200-015100-RS: LPT Cable
Jumper Setting and Connectors
JP1: AT Power select jumper